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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        RUN1       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Ryan Slone             MD2024         1/1       13:33        1:02       59:09        0:48       18:04     1:32:37
2     Don Fields             MD4549         1/5       16:53        0:32     1:00:13        0:32       23:01     1:41:12
3     Chris Grecco           MD3539         1/3       14:08        1:10     1:07:27        1:06       18:02     1:41:54
4     Allen Risk             MD4044         1/8       13:52        0:44     1:05:08        0:43       22:37     1:43:05
5     Michelle Kitze         FD4044         1/2       15:52        0:39     1:03:31        0:37       22:36     1:43:16
6     Bruce Miller           MD4044         2/8       16:03        0:34     1:04:18        0:28       21:57     1:43:21
7     Doug Hyden             MD3539         2/3       17:02        1:19     1:01:13        0:58       24:05     1:44:38
8     Denis Grubbs           MD4044         3/8       15:00        1:01     1:03:54        1:03       21:41     1:44:40
9     Gavin Camp             MD2529         1/2       17:07        1:11     1:00:55        1:10       25:04     1:45:28
10    Shawn Ellis            MD3034         1/2       15:26        0:51     1:06:01        0:46       22:32     1:45:37
11    John Haight            MD4044         4/8       15:27        0:27     1:05:08        0:24       22:28     1:45:54
12    Bart Rigg              MD4549         2/5       14:52        0:52     1:09:09        0:50       21:34     1:47:18
13    Billy Hubbard          MD4044         5/8       16:38        1:29     1:08:00        1:08       23:08     1:50:24
14    Barry Crum             CLYDBD         1/6       18:55        1:14     1:03:37        1:02       26:18     1:51:06
15    Michelle O'Neill       FD4044         2/2       16:47        0:36     1:09:03        0:42       24:16     1:51:25
16    Tim Kelly              MD5054         1/3       16:42        0:40     1:09:16        0:32       24:15     1:51:26
17    Ryan Cox               MD3034         2/2       16:12        0:52     1:09:12        0:42       25:03     1:52:02
18    Barbara Walker         FD3539         1/6       17:47        0:42     1:08:20        0:43       25:58     1:53:31
19    Dean Brooks            MD4549         3/5       17:34        0:49     1:09:24        0:40       25:50     1:54:18
20    Henry Webb             CLYDBD         2/6       17:43        0:55     1:08:29        0:36       27:26     1:55:10
21    Erik Schelkun          MD2529         2/2       17:38        1:08     1:08:22        1:08       28:42     1:56:59
22    Marcus Hammond         CLYDAD         1/2       17:37        0:55     1:16:36        0:57       23:45     1:59:51
23    James Stewart          MD4044         6/8       18:09        1:22     1:16:19        0:50       24:13     2:00:54
24    Jerry Davis            MD70UP         1/2       19:03        1:19     1:12:15        1:05       27:55     2:01:38
25    Peter Feil             BTDU           1/2       17:36        1:21     1:14:46        1:43       28:02     2:03:29
26    Gregory Hammer         MD5054         2/3       18:33        1:38     1:15:19        1:33       26:48     2:03:52
27    Anthony Hubbard        MD0114         1/3       19:04        1:09     1:11:42        0:48       31:36     2:04:20
28    Stephen Humbert        MD0114         2/3       16:42        0:51     1:24:08        0:50       24:43     2:07:15
29    Mark Muething          MBDU           1/1       19:29        0:39     1:19:24        0:29       27:59     2:08:01
30    Phil Jones             MD6064         1/2       21:59        1:17     1:12:58        1:10       31:27     2:08:52
31    Don Swemba             CLYDAD         2/2       17:45        1:38     1:23:36        1:24       25:44     2:10:07
32    Chris Gorman           MD3539         3/3       22:16        1:40     1:14:06        1:18       31:32     2:10:53
33    John Sensenig          MD70UP         2/2       19:35        1:26     1:23:02        1:12       26:48     2:12:04
34    Lara Dorenkemper       FD3539         2/6       20:43        1:54     1:18:54        1:45       30:29     2:13:46
35    David Wendell          CLYDBD         3/6       24:41        1:52     1:13:00        1:18       33:30     2:14:22
36    Anthony Noll           CLYDBD         4/6       21:33        1:05     1:21:52        1:10       30:10     2:15:51
37    Janet Wallace          FD3539         3/6       19:24        1:19     1:24:21        1:16       29:35     2:15:56
38    Bill Buzek             MD5559         1/2       20:22        2:12     1:21:46        1:30       30:16     2:16:07
39    Teresa Kelley          FD4549         1/2       22:26        1:22     1:21:52        1:03       30:31     2:17:14
40    Mike Kelley            MD4044         7/8       22:26        1:24     1:21:53        1:06       30:25     2:17:15
41    Kristine Hughes        FD2529         1/1       20:02        1:38     1:25:44        1:24       28:42     2:17:31
42    Dick Burchett          MD6569         1/1       21:17        1:29     1:19:49        2:13       33:02     2:17:51
43    Louie Neff             MD4549         4/5       20:09        1:52     1:25:16        1:50       30:39     2:19:47
44    Robert Grutza          MD4549         5/5       18:49        2:17     1:25:55        1:57       30:58     2:19:57
45    Tammy Gorman           FD3539         4/6       23:00        0:56     1:21:52        0:58       34:59     2:21:46
46    Paul Finn              MD5559         2/2       22:10        1:28     1:27:12        1:47       29:15     2:21:53
47    Donald Scarpero        MD6064         2/2       22:17        1:38     1:26:42        1:19       31:50     2:23:47
48    Michelle Conn          FD3539         5/6       20:42        0:49     1:37:08        0:58       27:44     2:27:22
49    Joshua Shelton         MD0114         3/3       19:32        1:04     1:29:49        0:54       38:06     2:29:26
50    Linda Altevers         FD4549         2/2       22:29        1:46     1:32:59        1:45       32:55     2:31:55
51    Larry Gray             BTDU           2/2       22:39        1:25     1:27:47        1:43       38:20     2:31:55
52    Rendy Dixon            FD3034         1/1       23:32        1:19     1:33:50        1:07       32:12     2:32:01
53    William Rusler         CLYDBD         5/6       23:31        1:36     1:32:38        1:09       44:08     2:43:03
54    Stacy Thompson         FD3539         6/6       23:32        1:27     1:40:44        2:00       38:51     2:46:34
55    Randy Anderson         MD5054         3/3       23:23        3:08     1:45:13        3:35       31:33     2:46:52
56    Audrey Anderson        FD5054         1/1       23:23        3:05     1:45:17        3:35       31:32     2:46:53
57    Jim Kleinhans          MD4044         8/8       30:38        2:12     1:30:20        1:56       44:57     2:50:04
58    Robert Burns           CLYDBD         6/6       28:01        0:49     1:43:42        1:28       44:34     2:58:35
59    John Burns             MD1519         1/1       20:02        0:46     2:09:06        0:54       41:03     3:11:51
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